
Individuals
Company First Last Scores

Saulsbury Allen Perry 100

BP David Ash 96

Ross Molina Oliveros #2 James Stegall 95

Jackson Walker #3 Urban Seay 95

Jackson Walker #3 Lee Delaune 95

Jackson Walker #2 Caden Anderson 94

Amegy Bank Scott Gonzales 94

Devco Process Heaters (PFV Sup) Chance Hundley 93

Devco Process Heaters (PFV Sup) Robert Hundley 93

Jackson Walker #3 Casey McDermand 93

A&O Shearman Taylor Landry 92

Ross Molina Oliveros #2 Ryan Schiffelbein 91

MIS #2 Trey Tumlinson 91

Stream-Flo Industries Shadrach Elrod 91

Jackson Walker #2 Bobby Biedrzycki 90

Flatrock Engrng & Envrmntl Cole Morrison 89

Pin Oak Group Matt Gorzell 89

Pin Oak Group Garret Menefee 89

ExxonMobil #2 Jeff Fetzer 89

Datapoint Engrng & Srvyng Ryan Rios 89

Cadence Bank Garrett Rodgers 88

MIS #2 Robert Bynum 88

Datapoint Engrng & Srvyng Byron Ranton 88

Stakeholder Midstream Ian Keneally 88

Industrial Piping Specialists Martin Dziuk 88

Hampel Oil Shane Leiter 87

Jackson Walker #3 Robbie Abrusley 87

Flatrock Engrng & Envrmntl Adam Bastyr 87

Kahuna Josh Roberts 87

HF Sinclair Walter Epperson 86



Individuals
Company First Last Scores

HF Sinclair Jason Stockstill 86

Knighten Industries #1 Tyler Akins 86

NTACT Operations David Sandberg 85

IPM Chase Evans 85

Tridder Industrial #2 Zane Dodgin 85

Jackson Walker #1 Kyle Stelma 84

Stakeholder Midstream Jeremy Seidenberger 84

Saulsbury Gaylon Gray 83

Alliant Insurance #1 Cory Brooke 83

Ross Molina Oliveros #2 Ryan King 82

IPM Tom Cunningham 82

Pin Oak Group Larry Taylor 82

Team Liddell Andrew Staskavage 82

Tridder Industrial #2 Rodney Guetersloh 82

Hi-Plains Filtration Coleton Bolin 81

IPM Chris Craycraft 81

MIS #2 Ghost 81

Knighten Industries #1 Ghost 81

Alliant Insurance #2 Chad Gilpin 81

Envirocon Systems Shane Councilman 80

MIS #1 Israel Soliz 80

Fleaux Services Patrick Matthews 80

ExxonMobil #1 Enrique Heredia 80

Compass #1 Dan Reynolds 80

Honeywell UOP Matthew Reyes 80

Koch Energy Services Dan Werner 80

Koch Energy Services Jack Elgie 80

A&O Shearman Nathan Meredith 79

Devco Process Heaters Jeremy Affeldt 79

Bent Arrow Consulting Robert Sale 79



Individuals
Company First Last Scores

Tridder Industrial #1 Cleve Bearden 79

NTACT Operations Drew Vincent 78

Capitalize Daniel Galvan 78

Saulsbury Randy Richardson 78

MIS #2 Clint Lipsey 78

Amegy Bank Cameron Burns 78

Team Liddell Chris Stevenson 78

Knighten Industries #1 Anthony Stakes 78

Kahuna Carson Rabb 78

NTACT Operations Chuck Marvin 77

Jackson Walker #2 West Bakke 77

ExxonMobil #1 Kris Hester 77

Hampel Oil Ryan McTier 76

Capitalize John Lambie 76

Hunton Andrews Kurth Michael Boyd 76

BP TJ Kolb 76

Stakeholder Midstream Billy Bell 76

SWS Oilfield Services Tom House 76

Ross Molina Oliveros #2 Fred Hampton 75

Hi-Plains Filtration Gerrek Watson 75

Knighten Industries #1 Colton Griffith 75

Kahuna John Cipolla 75

Alliant Insurance #2 Patric Todd 75

Alliant Insurance #2 Karlis Ecrums 75

Compass #2 Tom White 75

IPM Rachel Tripp 74

MIS #1 Mickey Heath 74

Pin Oak Group Ed Peters 74

Hunton Andrews Kurth Paul Little 74

US Bank Ghost 73



Individuals
Company First Last Scores

Flatrock Engrng & Envrmntl Patrick Daly 73

BDO Shannon Neill 73

Ferguson Construction Zach Wieser 73

NTACT Operations Rory Gray 72

Devco Process Heaters Jeff Hutsell 72

Ross Molina Oliveros #3 Matt McGee 72

LCM Hunter Dooley 72

HF Sinclair Jared Guerrero 72

ExxonMobil #1 Jennifer Vaughan 72

Ross Molina Oliveros #1 Jonathan Ellis 71

BP Nelson Ferries 71

Alliant Insurance #1 Rick Dudney 71

NTACT Operations Jeff Stake 70

HF Sinclair Phillip Zamzow 70

Levare #1 Robert Sandoval 70

Ross Molina Oliveros #1 Matt Watson 69

SWS Oilfield Services Jesse Johnson 69

Tridder Industrial #2 Brandon Mitchell 69

BDO Brian O'Neil 68

ExxonMobil #2 Christi Vogl 68

Levare #1 Anthony Hernandez 68

Tridder Industrial #1 Wilman St. Romain 68

ExxonMobil #2 Daniel Barnes 67

Industrial Piping Specialists Jesse Ferguson 67

Ross Molina Oliveros #1 Jack Ross 66

Jackson Walker #1 Jesse Lotay 66

MIS #1 Drew Gomer 66

LCM Joe Carillo 66

Amegy Bank Robert Lindlen 66

Compass #2 Rick Joji 66



Individuals
Company First Last Scores

Honeywell UOP Chris Kim 66

Tridder Industrial #1 Carl Crawford 66

Capitalize Brian Graham 65

Ross Molina Oliveros #3 Carson Childers 65

BP Steve Hanan 65

Team Liddell Kirk Freeman 65

Stakeholder Midstream Blake Shelton 65

US Bank John Lozano 64

Ross Molina Oliveros #3 Jaime Valdez 64

Ross Molina Oliveros #3 Lee Ferguson 64

Envirocon Systems Kevin Keith 64

Hunton Andrews Kurth Jeff Butler 64

Compass #1 David Seebree 64

Honeywell UOP Logan Hull 64

Tridder Industrial #2 Colton Clark 64

NTACT Operations Brennan Zaunbrecher 63

Capitalize Rolando Vega 63

Stream-Flo Industries Rodney Sandoval 63

Hi-Plains Filtration Austin Turner 62

Compass #1 Ben Bridges 62

CJE Environmental Consulting Brent Alsobrooks 61

LCM Kenneth Sledge 58

Datapoint Engrng & Srvyng Tyrone Fennell 57

Alliant Insurance #1 Corey Tejchma 57

Tridder Industrial #1 Mike Dimas 57

Bent Arrow Consulting Mike Chitty 56

Compass #1 Hugo Barrera 56

Compass #2 Bobby Baxan 56

Jackson Walker #1 Brian Oates 55

Bent Arrow Consulting Greg Crim 55



Individuals
Company First Last Scores

EFM Ian Morris 55

SWS Oilfield Services Ryan Desmon 55

Ross Molina Oliveros #1 Mike Miggins 54

CJE Environmental Consulting Mike Breda 54

BDO Eric Friedrichs 54

Alliant Insurance #1 Steven Stanley 54

Kahuna Don Cherry 53

Compass #2 Scott Cranston 53

SWS Oilfield Services Richard Dominguez 53

Hi-Plains Filtration Pat Gipson 52

Hunton Andrews Kurth Mike O'Leary 52

Levare #1 David Briggs 51

Koch Energy Services Brett Browder 50

Flatrock Engrng & Envrmntl Kip Morrison 49

Fleaux Services Morgan Graham 49

Datapoint Engrng & Srvyng Adrian Reyes 48

ExxonMobil #1 Michael Curl 47

Cadence Bank Bill Brown 46

MIS #1 Rolando Ayala 46

Amegy Bank John Moffitt 46

Stakeholder Midstream David Moore 46

Koch Energy Services Joe Hickerson 44

Reset Energy Ansel Wang 41

Jackson Walker #2 Emily Mann 37

Reset Energy John Milner 37

Levare #1 TJ Gary 37

Alliant Insurance #2 Robbie Abrusley 35

Team Liddell Mike Staffell 34

Ferguson Construction Nath Moorhead 34

Saulsbury Kelsie Gray 33



Individuals
Company First Last Scores

ExxonMobil #2 Jordan Johnston 33

Honeywell UOP Katie Dickerson 32

Cadence Bank Michael Lee 31

LCM Eddie Flores 30

BDO Cameron Vogt 17

EFM Abby Stavinoha 16



Team
Company First Last Scores

Jackson Walker #3 Casey McDermand 93

Jackson Walker #3 Urban Seay 95

Jackson Walker #3 Robbie Abrusley 87

Jackson Walker #3 Lee Delaune 95

370

Ross Molina Oliveros #2 Ryan Schiffelbein 91

Ross Molina Oliveros #2 James Stegall 95

Ross Molina Oliveros #2 Fred Hampton 75

Ross Molina Oliveros #2 Ryan King 82

343

MIS #2 Clint Lipsey 78

MIS #2 Trey Tumlinson 91

MIS #2 Robert Bynum 88

MIS #2 Ghost 81

338

Devco Process Heaters Jeff Hutsell 72

Devco Process Heaters Jeremy Affeldt 79

Devco Process Heaters (PFV Sup) Chance Hundley 93

Devco Process Heaters (PFV Sup) Robert Hundley 93

337

Hampel Oil Shane Leiter 87

Hampel Oil Ryan McTier 76

A&O Shearman Taylor Landry 92

A&O Shearman Nathan Meredith 79

334

Pin Oak Group Ed Peters 74

Pin Oak Group Matt Gorzell 89

Pin Oak Group Larry Taylor 82

Pin Oak Group Garret Menefee 89

334

IPM Chase Evans 85

IPM Chris Craycraft 81

IPM Rachel Tripp 74

IPM Tom Cunningham 82

322



Team
Knighten Industries #1 Tyler Akins 86

Knighten Industries #1 Anthony Stakes 78

Knighten Industries #1 Colton Griffith 75

Knighten Industries #1 Ghost 81

320

HF Sinclair Walter Epperson 86

HF Sinclair Jason Stockstill 86

HF Sinclair Phillip Zamzow 70

HF Sinclair Jared Guerrero 72

314

Stream-Flo Industries Rodney Sandoval 63

Stream-Flo Industries Shadrach Elrod 91

Industrial Piping Specialists Martin Dziuk 88

Industrial Piping Specialists Jesse Ferguson 67

309

BP TJ Kolb 76

BP Steve Hanan 65

BP Nelson Ferries 71

BP David Ash 96

308

Tridder Industrial #2 Rodney Guetersloh 82

Tridder Industrial #2 Colton Clark 64

Tridder Industrial #2 Brandon Mitchell 69

Tridder Industrial #2 Zane Dodgin 85

300

Jackson Walker #2 Bobby Biedrzycki 90

Jackson Walker #2 Emily Mann 37

Jackson Walker #2 West Bakke 77

Jackson Walker #2 Caden Anderson 94

298

Flatrock Engrng & Envrmntl Adam Bastyr 87

Flatrock Engrng & Envrmntl Patrick Daly 73

Flatrock Engrng & Envrmntl Cole Morrison 89

Flatrock Engrng & Envrmntl Kip Morrison 49

298



Team
NTACT Operations David Sandberg 85

NTACT Operations Rory Gray 72

US Bank John Lozano 64

US Bank Ghost 73

294

Saulsbury Randy Richardson 78

Saulsbury Gaylon Gray 83

Saulsbury Kelsie Gray 33

Saulsbury Allen Perry 100

294

Kahuna John Cipolla 75

Kahuna Don Cherry 53

Kahuna Carson Rabb 78

Kahuna Josh Roberts 87

293

NTACT Operations Jeff Stake 70

NTACT Operations Drew Vincent 78

NTACT Operations Chuck Marvin 77

NTACT Operations Brennan Zaunbrecher 63

288

Amegy Bank Cameron Burns 78

Amegy Bank John Moffitt 46

Amegy Bank Scott Gonzales 94

Amegy Bank Robert Lindlen 66

284

Stakeholder Midstream Ian Keneally 88

Stakeholder Midstream Blake Shelton 65

Stakeholder Midstream David Moore 46

Stakeholder Midstream Jeremy Seidenberger 84

283

Capitalize Daniel Galvan 78

Capitalize John Lambie 76

Capitalize Rolando Vega 63

Capitalize Brian Graham 65

282



Team
Datapoint Engrng & Srvyng Adrian Reyes 48

Datapoint Engrng & Srvyng Ryan Rios 89

Datapoint Engrng & Srvyng Byron Ranton 88

Datapoint Engrng & Srvyng Tyrone Fennell 57

282

ExxonMobil #1 Jennifer Vaughan 72

ExxonMobil #1 Kris Hester 77

ExxonMobil #1 Michael Curl 47

ExxonMobil #1 Enrique Heredia 80

276

Hi-Plains Filtration Austin Turner 62

Hi-Plains Filtration Pat Gipson 52

Hi-Plains Filtration Gerrek Watson 75

Hi-Plains Filtration Coleton Bolin 81

270

Tridder Industrial #1 Cleve Bearden 79

Tridder Industrial #1 Wilman St. Romain 68

Tridder Industrial #1 Carl Crawford 66

Tridder Industrial #1 Mike Dimas 57

270

MIS #1 Drew Gomer 66

MIS #1 Mickey Heath 74

MIS #1 Rolando Ayala 46

MIS #1 Israel Soliz 80

266

Hunton Andrews Kurth Paul Little 74

Hunton Andrews Kurth Mike O'Leary 52

Hunton Andrews Kurth Jeff Butler 64

Hunton Andrews Kurth Michael Boyd 76

266

Alliant Insurance #2 Chad Gilpin 81

Alliant Insurance #2 Patric Todd 75

Alliant Insurance #2 Robbie Abrusley 35

Alliant Insurance #2 Karlis Ecrums 75

266



Team
Ross Molina Oliveros #3 Matt McGee 72

Ross Molina Oliveros #3 Jaime Valdez 64

Ross Molina Oliveros #3 Lee Ferguson 64

Ross Molina Oliveros #3 Carson Childers 65

265

Alliant Insurance #1 Rick Dudney 71

Alliant Insurance #1 Cory Brooke 83

Alliant Insurance #1 Corey Tejchma 57

Alliant Insurance #1 Steven Stanley 54

265

Compass #1 Dan Reynolds 80

Compass #1 David Seebree 64

Compass #1 Hugo Barrera 56

Compass #1 Ben Bridges 62

262

Ross Molina Oliveros #1 Jack Ross 66

Ross Molina Oliveros #1 Jonathan Ellis 71

Ross Molina Oliveros #1 Matt Watson 69

Ross Molina Oliveros #1 Mike Miggins 54

260

CJE Environmental Consulting Brent Alsobrooks 61

CJE Environmental Consulting Mike Breda 54

Envirocon Systems Shane Councilman 80

Envirocon Systems Kevin Keith 64

259

Team Liddell Mike Staffell 34

Team Liddell Andrew Staskavage 82

Team Liddell Chris Stevenson 78

Team Liddell Kirk Freeman 65

259

ExxonMobil #2 Jeff Fetzer 89

ExxonMobil #2 Christi Vogl 68

ExxonMobil #2 Daniel Barnes 67

ExxonMobil #2 Jordan Johnston 33

257



Team
Koch Energy Services Joe Hickerson 44

Koch Energy Services Dan Werner 80

Koch Energy Services Brett Browder 50

Koch Energy Services Jack Elgie 80

254

SWS Oilfield Services Ryan Desmon 55

SWS Oilfield Services Richard Dominguez 53

SWS Oilfield Services Jesse Johnson 69

SWS Oilfield Services Tom House 76

253

Compass #2 Scott Cranston 53

Compass #2 Tom White 75

Compass #2 Bobby Baxan 56

Compass #2 Rick Joji 66

250

Honeywell UOP Logan Hull 64

Honeywell UOP Chris Kim 66

Honeywell UOP Katie Dickerson 32

Honeywell UOP Matthew Reyes 80

242

Ferguson Construction Zach Wieser 73

Ferguson Construction Nath Moorhead 34

Fleaux Services Patrick Matthews 80

Fleaux Services Morgan Graham 49

236

LCM Kenneth Sledge 58

LCM Eddie Flores 30

LCM Hunter Dooley 72

LCM Joe Carillo 66

226

Levare #1 Robert Sandoval 70

Levare #1 David Briggs 51

Levare #1 TJ Gary 37

Levare #1 Anthony Hernandez 68

226



Team
BDO Brian O'Neil 68

BDO Eric Friedrichs 54

BDO Cameron Vogt 17

BDO Shannon Neill 73

212

Jackson Walker #1 Jesse Lotay 66

Jackson Walker #1 Kyle Stelma 84

Jackson Walker #1 Brian Oates 55

205

Bent Arrow Consulting Mike Chitty 56

Bent Arrow Consulting Robert Sale 79

Bent Arrow Consulting Greg Crim 55

190

Cadence Bank Bill Brown 46

Cadence Bank Michael Lee 31

Cadence Bank Garrett Rodgers 88

165

Stakeholder Midstream Billy Bell 76

EFM Ian Morris 55

EFM Abby Stavinoha 16

147

Reset Energy Ansel Wang 41

Reset Energy John Milner 37

78



Company First Last Scores Awards

Saulsbury Allen Perry 100 HOA

Company First Last Scores Awards

Jackson Walker #3 Casey McDermand 93

Jackson Walker #3 Urban Seay 95

Jackson Walker #3 Robbie Abrusley 87

Jackson Walker #3 Lee Delaune 95
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